

## Meghraj Capital Addresses Members of the Yokohama India Centre, Japan on Attractive India: Reducing Risks Through Partnerships





Binoy R.V. Meghraj, Chairman, Meghraj Capital and Sozo Imamura, Managing Director, Meghraj Capital presenting to members of the Yokohama India Centre in Yokohama, Japan, 21 December 2022

## Yokohama, Japan - 21 December 2022

On 21 December, Binoy R. V. Meghraj, Chairman of Meghraj Capital and Sozo Imamura, Managing Director, Meghraj Capital, Japan, were invited to present to members of the Yokohama India Centre in Japan.

The Yokohama India Centre membership is made up of companies, organisations and individuals with a common interest in the promotion and development of business and economic exchanges between Japan and India.

The comprehensive presentation by Meghraj Capital focused on 'Attractive India: Reducing Risks Through Partnerships'. Themes covered included an overview of India's current key attraction indicators for partnership and investment, together with the process and advantages for Japanese companies in finding an Indian partner.

Meghraj Capital has long standing experience and extensive knowledge of working with Japanese corporates making investment into India. Meghraj Capital has offices in both Tokyo and Mumbai which work with clients in both regions on cross-border corporate investment and partnerships.

For further information, please contact:

Meghraj Capital, Japan - Sozo Imamura - sozo.imamura@meghraj.com

Meghraj Capital, India - Sriram Narayanan - Sriram@meghrajindia.com